
WALTON HALL SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2014/15 

AUTUMN TERM 2014 

School Opens     Wednesday 3rd September 2014 

Half Term Monday 27th October 2014 to Friday 31st October 

2014 Inclusive 

School Closes Friday 19th December 2014 

 

SPRING TERM 2015  

School Opens Monday 5th January 2015 

Half Term Monday 16th February 2015 to Friday 20th February 

2015 Inclusive 

School Closes Wednesday 1st April 2015 

 

SUMMER TERM 2015 

School Opens Monday 20th April 2015 

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2015 

Half Term Monday 25th May 2015 to Friday 29th May 2015 

Inclusive 

School Opens Monday 1st June 2015 

School Closes Friday 17th July 2015 

 

In service Training Days for Staff 

Monday 1st September 2014 

Tuesday 2nd September 2014 

Thursday 2nd April 2015 

Thursday 16th April and Friday 17th April 2015 to be taken as twilight session i.e. 6 x 2hr sessions 


